GARA » Trail dei Marsi 2019

Atleti arrivati: 154
Atleti iscritti: 156
Distanza percorso: 18000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 11:11:00 del 25/04/2019

Pos. Pett.
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1
12
24
15

141

161
45

155

145

164

96
175
90
171

106
148
17
40
34
154
78
123
74
60
165
163
52
104
76
67

156

79

54

120
85
176
70

Nome atleta

Carfagnini Antonio
Antonelli Massimo
Bigioni Giuseppe
Barbonetti Pierino
Di Turno Roberto
Quattrocchi Fabrizio
D'aurizio Francesco
Avallone Carlo
Marinucci Andrea
Pietrantoni Domenico
Aleandrino Gonzalo
Pagliarella Giuseppe
Pompei Andrea
Mincarelli Edoardo
Pinardi Walter
Tempesta Raffaella
Pierluigi Gianni
Tucci Stefano
Barone Massimo
Corsi Paolo
Chiavaroli Fabio
Santilli Vincenzo
Ludovici Diego
Truocchio Alessandro
Lattanzio Pasquale
Dundee Marco
Falcone Mario
Travaglini Gianluca
Di Bonaventura Alfonso
Pera Fabio
Liberatore Alessio

Gallotti Antonio
Stornelli Massimiliano

Maioli Maurizio

Di Gianberardino
Domenico

Tomei Danilo
Marrone Angelo
Panaro Francesco

Giardini Gino

M/F Anno Cat.
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1975
1973
1984
1948
1987
1968
1967
1974
2000
1984
1974
1985
1975
1994
1970
1969
1971
1973
1968
1975
1972
1984
1981
1974
1978
1979
1963
1974
1966
1976
1979
1962

1970

1961

1970

1972
1975
1981
1983

SM40
SM45
SM35
SM70
SM
SM50
SM50
SM45
M
SM35
SM45
SM
SM40
SM
SM45
SF50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM35
SM35
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM55

SM45

SM55

SM45

SM45
SM40
SM35
SM35

N.

Cat.
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Societa

Mtb Scanno-bugard
Runners Avezzano

Rieti Riding Sport
Runners Chieti

Libero

Erci Salviano

Live Your Mountain

D+ Trail

Sds L'aquila

Gs Celano

Avis Ascoli Marathon
Let's Run For Solidarity
Runners Avezzano
Petruzi Runners Teramo
Noi Pochi Intimi Asd
Asd Terminillo Trail

Let's Run For Solidarity
Sogeda Manoppello
Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Let's Run For Solidarity
Briganti D'abruzzo
Forhans Team

Plus Ultra

Asd Gp Runners Sulmona
Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Atl. Carsoli

Avis Spinetoli-pagliare
Atletica Vomano

Gs Celano

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi

Sporting Club Usa
Avezzano

Sport Team Trigoria
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Let's Run For Solidarity
Majella's Way
Gs Celano

Briganti D'abruzzo

T. totale Velocita
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:40'15"
143'41"
:45'16"
146'20"
:49'10"
:52'16"
:5317"
:53'59"
:54'41"
:54'41"
:55'05"
:55'46"
:56'15"
:56'46"
:57'06"
:57'12"
:59'04"
:59'49"
:00'33"
:00'37"
:00'49"
:01'06"
:01'16"
:0128"
:01'33"
:02'00"
:02'19"
:03'02"
:0322"
:03'34"
:04'04"
:04'11"
:04'15"
:06'01"
:0627"
:06'41"
:07'05"
:07'21"

:07'42"

2'14"
2'25"
2'30"
2'34"
2'43"
2'54"
2'57"
2'59"
3'02"
3'02"
3'03"
3'05"
3'07"
3'09"
3'10"
3'10"
3'16"
3'19"
321"
322"
322"
3'23"
324"
324"
3'25"
3'26"
327"
3'30"
3'31"
3'31"
3'33"
3'33"
3'34"
3'40"
341"
342"
3'43"
3'44"
3'45"

Diff.

3'25"
5'00"
6'04"
8'54"
12'00"
13'01"
13'43"
14'26"
14'26"
14'49"
15'30"
15'59"
16'30"
16'50"
16'56"
18'48"
19'33"
20'17"
20'21"
20'33"
20'51"
21'00"
21'12"
21'17"
21'44"
22'03"
22'46"
23'06"
23'18"
23'48"
23'55"
23'59"
25'45"
26'11"

26'25"
26'49"
27'05"
27'26"



40

41

42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83

89

143
65
146
38
153

125

81
132
152
77
73
168
103
33
41
88
63
109

150
159
97
100
172
98
117
71
31
114
138
87
133
135
19
116
30
42
84
140
16

50

48

Massitti Valeriano

Shablista Nataliya

Lorenzini Michele
Fracassi Vincenzo
Ferrante Tamara
Colamartino Pietro

Santilli Giuseppe
Valentini Andrea

Mariani Luciano
Crafa Alessio

Di Fabio Mario
Liberatore Francesca
Latini Fabio
Antenucci Giuseppe
Pellis Paolo

Cerqua Terenzio
Crucitti Antonio
Massimiani Gaetano
Fatato Carmine
Raglione Angelo
Amicucci Dario
Marcanio Gabriele
Viotti Annarita
Paolone Francesco
Pecce Antonio
Colangelo Fabio
Paponetti Cesira
Suma Lorenzo
Giuliani Alessandro
Casciato Remo
Severini Alberto
Tudosa Vasile
Massimiani Andrea
De Mattheis Vincenzo
Mastropietro Francesco
Bassi Antonio
Silvagni Carmine
Carrino Giorgio
D'agostino Maurizio
Marrocco Antonello
Iacobacci Mariano

Barile Antonio
Del Treste Gaetano

De Santis Massimo
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1974 SM45

1971 SF45

1975 SM40
1981 SM35
1974 SF45
1965 SM50

1954 SM65

1981 SM35

1969 SM50
1994 SM
1968 SM50
1972 SF45
1982 SM35
1971 SM45
1974 SM45
1974 SM45
1974 SM45
1963 SM55
1966 SM50
1977 SM40
1967 SM50
1974 SM45
1969 SF50
1981 SM35
1966 SM50
1972 SM45
1974 SF45
1977 SM40
1969 SM50
1966 SM50
1963 SM55
1973 SM45
1986 SM
1968 SM50
1985 SM
1952 SM65
1966 SM50
1965 SM50
1975 SM40
1969 SM50
1983 SM35

1950 SM65

1968 SM50

1988 SM

12

13
14
15
16

10
18

10
11
12

19

13

14
15
11
16
10

17

7

Magic Runners
Tagliacozzo

Sporting Club Usa
Avezzano

Gente Fuoristrada
Runners Avezzano
Asd Atletica Ceccano
Gs Celano

Briganti D'abruzzo

Sporting Club Usa
Avezzano

Majella's Way

Avis Ascoli Marathon
Runners Avezzano

Live Your Mountain
Momenti Verticali

Plus Ultra

Citta' Castelli Romani
Running Project

Tocco Runner

Plus Ultra

Gs Celano

Gs Celano

Tocco Runner

Gs Celano

Parks Trail Promotion
Let's Run For Solidarity
Gs Celano

Inix Sport

Parks Trail Promotion
Nuova Pod. Cento Buchi
Tana Dei Lupi

Tocco Runner

Runners Avezzano
Runcard

Runner Bike Acuto
Dinamika Asd

D+ Trail

Plus Ultra

Runners Avezzano
Let's Run For Solidarity
Let's Run For Solidarity
D+ Trail

Parks Trail Promotion

Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi

Magic Runners
Tagliacozzo

Lbm Sport Team
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:08'03"
:08'49"
:09'14"
:09'22"
:10'08"
:11'41"
112'22"
112'34"
112'52"
113'47"
:15'21"
:16'58"
:17'05"
:17'16"
:18'33"
:20'27"
:20'53"
:21'13"
:21'47"
122'17"
:22'47"
:23'47"
:24'40"
:25'57"
:25'57"
:26'09"
:26'09"
126'12"
:27'15"
:27'44"
:27'44"
:27'52"
:28'06"
:28'07"
:28'26"
:28'51"
:29'29"
:29'33"
:29'33"
:30'05"
:3125"
:31'33"
:32'59"

:33'11"

3'46"
3'49"
3'50"
3'51"
3'53"
3'58"
401"
401"
402"
405"
411"
4'16"
4'16"
417"
421"
428"
429"
4'30"
4'32"
4'34"
4'35"
4'39"
442"
4'46"
4'46"
447"
447"
447"
4'50"
4'52"
4'52"
4'52"
4'53"
4'53"
4'54"
4'56"
4'58"
4'58"
4'58"
5'00"
5'04"
5'05"
5'09"

5'10"

27'47"

28'33"

28'58"
29'06"
29'52"
31'25"
32'06"
32'18"

32'36"
33'31"
35'05"
36'42"
36'49"
37'01"
38'17"
40'11"
40'37"
40'57"
41'31"
42'01"
42'31"
43'31"
44'24"
45'41"
45'41"
45'53"
45'53"
45'56"
46'59"
47'28"
47'28"
47'36"
47'50"
47'51"
48'10"
48'35"
49'13"
49'17"
49'18"
49'49"
51'09"
51'17"

52'43"

52'55"



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124

125
126
127
128

162
37
149
82
112
21
46
113
147
115
29
83
151
68
36
75
64
173

121

58
144
99
124
95
174
49
130
72
131
129

166
169
134
47
127
61
53

160

142
59

Rosini Salvatore
Cicconetti Gianluca
Mariani Lorenzo
Marinaro Donato
Rodorigo Gaetano
Belisari Gino
Rosati Gianfranco
Sergola Maria Rita
Pellicciotta Jhonny
Teragnoli Emiliano
Carosi Giuseppe
Marini Marco
Mistichelli Marco
Gaspari Simona
Chieppa Roberto
Leopardi Battista
Flores Eitel

Mosca Anna
Tomei Laura

Di Stilio Leo
Moscardelli Claudia
Parisse Giuseppe
Tufano Gennaro

Neri Carla

Mosca Giovanni

Del Ciello Luciano
Zuccarino Enrico
Guidobaldi Massimo
Antelmi Cinzia

Zavi Domenico
Battisti Daniele
Scenna Lidia
Mastrangelo Michele
Faricelli Antonio
Scognamiglio Vincenzo
Verrecchia Alessandro
Fabrizio Gianluca

Di Genova Marco
Sforza Alessio Manuel

Baccala' Antonio
Chicarella Giorgio

Cassanese Luigi
Brun Maria Belen
Mari Pietro

Di Vittorio Emanuela
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1970
1974
1951
1965
1962
1970
1945
1960
1973
1979
1963
1963
1981
1975
1972
1976
1973
1991

1987

1970
1984
1967
1973
1975
1958
1962
1971
1959
1978
1965
1963
1963
1988
1980
1957
1964
1974
1965
1981
1954

1950

1959
1987
1971
1984

SM45
SM45
SM65
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM70
SF55
SM45
SM40
SM55
SM55
SM35
SF40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SF

SF

SM45
SF35
SM50
SM45
SF40
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM60
SF40
SM50
SM55
SF55
SM
SM35
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM35
SM65

SM65

SM60
SF
SM45
SF35

20
21

18

22

24
13
25

11
29
21
13

30

Cologna Spiaggia Asd
Team Pasta Young
Atletica Tusculum Rs 001
Gs Celano

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Runners Avezzano

Gs Celano

Uisp Rieti

Let's Run For Solidarity
Runcard

Avis Ascoli Marathon
Avis Ascoli Marathon
Avis Ascoli Marathon
Avis Ascoli Marathon
Road Runners Club Milano
Gs Celano

Ambrogi's Team

Inix Sport

Magic Runners
Tagliacozzo

Team Pasta Young
Gente Fuoristrada
Gap Pratola

Plus Ultra

Tana Dei Lupi

Inix Sport

Roma Ecomaratona
Roma Ecomaratona
Roma Ecomaratona
Roma Ecomaratona
Runcard

Runcard

Runners Chieti
Runners Avezzano
Briganti D'abruzzo
Live Your Mountain
Podistica Solidarieta’
Runners For Emergency
Romaecomaratona
Plus Ultra

Podistica Vasto

Magic Runners
Tagliacozzo

Pfizer Italia Running Team
Runcard
Libero

Runcard
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:33'36"
:33'44"
134'22"
:35'13"
:35'16"
:36'34"
:36'54"
:36'57"
:37'53"
:38'05"
:38'12"
:38'14"
:38'17"
:3822"
:39'03"
:40'14"
:40'18"
:40'30"
141'22"
142'33"
142'52"
143'17"
143'17"
:44'08"
146'15"
:47'08"
147'10"
147'13"
147'26"
:50'13"
:51'59"
:52'12"
:52'19"
:53'14"
:53'41"
:55'01"
:59'29"
:00'55"
:03'53"
:05'01"
:05'37"
:08'54"
:09'31"
:10'31"

:11'31"

512"
512"
5'14"
5'17"
5'17"
521"
523"
523"
5'26"
5'26"
527"
527"
527"
527"
5'30"
5'34"
5'34"
5'35"
5'37"
541"
542"
5'44"
5'44"
5'47"
5'54"
5'57"
5'57"
5'57"
5'58"
6'07"
6'13"
6'14"
6'14"
6'17"
6'18"
6'23"
6'38"
6'43"
6'52"
6'56"
6'58"
7'09"
7'11"
7'15"
7'18"

53'20"
53'28"
54'06"
54'57"
55'00"
56'18"
56'38"
56'41"
57'37"
57'49"
57'56"
57'58"
58'01"
58'07"
58'47"
59'58"
60'02"
60'14"

61'06"

62'17"
62'36"
63'01"
63'01"
63'52"
65'59"
66'52"
66'54"
66'57"
67'10"
69'57"
71'43"
71'56"
72'03"
72'58"
73'25"
74'45"
79'13"
80'39"
83'37"
84'45"
85'21"

88'38"
89'15"
90'15"
91'15"



129
130

131

132
133

134

135

136

137
138
139
140

141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

137
167

158

105
39

157

102

92

118
51

126

86

23
62
170
136
94
69
13
44
43
28
56
139
22

Lippa Leucio

Sabatini Nunzia
Castellucci Anna Lucia

Piccinini Ursula

Colangelo Elvezia
Marrone Carmine

Pellicciotta Raffaella

Mostacci Costantino
Sandro

Tomasino Ylenia
Di Battista Rodi Claudia
Alesiani Gianluca

Vanescu Ionela Daniela

Masciarelli Maria
Concetta

Bianchi Maria Cristina
Fantozzi Domenico
Santaniello Marco
Roberti Giovanni
Nami Daniela
Gelsumini Roberta
Asci Sante

D'antonio Ilaria
D'alessandro Riccardo
Campi Lorella

Di Pietro Mirella

Di Francesco Giancarlo

Bellia Silvia
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1975
1983

1971

1972
1976

1971

1971

1962

1976
1986
1977
1973

1973

1974
1956
1972
1946
1968
1965
1955
1970
1961
1963
1957
1953
1978

SM40
SF35

SF45

SF45
SF40

SM45

SF45

SM55

SF40
SF
SM40
SF45

SF45

SF45
SM60
SM45
SM70
SF50
SF50
SM60
SF45
SM55
SF55
SF60
SM65
SF40
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Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Il Crampo Gruppo
Podistico

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Il Crampo Gruppo
Podistico

Let's Run For Solidarity
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Gs Bancari Romani
Avis Ascoli Marathon
Avis Ascoli Marathon

Podistica Solidarieta’
Let's Run For Solidarity

Gs Celano

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Roma Ecomaratona
Runners Chieti

Podistica Solidarieta’
Tocco Runner

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Solidarieta'
Paracadutisti Roma
Podistica Solidarieta’
Let's Run For Solidarity
Inix Sport

Gs Celano
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:11'57"
:16'14"
:116'17"
:116'19"
:16'20"
:1621"
:117'47"
:18'05"
:20'11"
:21'50"
:21'51"
:23'47"
124'41"
:25'14"
:32'23"
:33'33"
:38'44"
:42'53"
:43'30"
:47'50"
:48'29"
:58'13"
:00'36"
:29'16"
:29'34"

142'34"

7'19"
7'34"
7'34"
7'34"
7'34"
7'34"
7'39"
7'40"
7'47"
7'52"
7'52"
7'59"
8'02"
8'04"
827"
8'31"
8'49"
9'02"
9'05"
919"
921"
9'54"
10'02"
1137"
11'38"
1221"

91'41"
95'58"

96'01"

96'03"
96'04"

96'05"

97'31"

97'49"

99'55"
101'34"
101'35"
103'31"

104'25"

104'58"
112'07"
113'17"
118'28"
122'37"
123'14"
127'34"
128'13"
137'57"
140'20"
169'00"
169'18"
182'18"



